Solid-State Memory Card
 (No Moving Parts)
Capacity: 4GB - 32GB
ATA-7 Compatible
ATA Transfer modes:
UDMA 0-6, MWDMA 0-2, PIO 0-4
Supports TrueIDE
Form Factors:

Preliminary Datasheet
 61000-05494-104, June 2008 3
1.0 Ordering Information
Table 1 lists the ordering part number for custom STEC MACH4 mPCI-Express IDE Card.
Table 1: Ordering Information
Part Number Form Factor Capacity
SLMPCI4GM4U-M mPCI-Express 4 GBytes
SLMPCI8GM4U-M mPCI-Express 8 GBytes
SLMPCI16GM4U-M mPCI-Express 16 GBytes
SLMPCI32GM4U-M mPCI-Express 32 GBytes
Legend:
 SLMPCI = STEC custom mPCI-Express IDE Card part number prefix.
 G = proceeding capacity is in Gigabytes.
 M4 = MACH4 controller